Type
ØDnom
[mm]
T, Thickness
[mm]
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
Related products
IMF19-BFS90-100 100 19 390 277 BFS90-100, BF90-100
IMF19-BFS90-125 125 19 472 325 BFS90-125, BF90-125
IMF19-BFS90-160 160 19 589 411 BFS90-160, BF90-160
IMF19-BFS90-200 200 19 715 485 BFS90-200, BF90-200
IMFxx-BFS90-yyy
Dimensions
Description
Insulation material for elbow 90° IMF-BFS90
ENG
Photos shown are for illustrative purposes. EUROPLAST disclaim liability for any printing errors that may occur
EUROPLAST reserves the right to make changes without prior notice 04.06.2026
1/1